

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15109/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2008 in FMA No. 764/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD. &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDRAJIT GHOSH &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 06/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Bhatia, adv.

For Respondent(s)

RR-1 Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Abhyuday rathore, Adv.  
Niraj Gupta,Adv.

RR-2

Ms. Savitri Pandey, adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERList this matter for hearing in the third week of April, 2009 on  
a non miscellaneous day.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master