

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15109 / 2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04 / 2 008 in FM A No. 764/2007 of The
H I G H C O U R T O F C A L C U T T A)

S T E E L A U T H O R I T Y O F I N D I A L T D . & O R S .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

I N D R A J I T G H O S H & A N R .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 21/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E B . S U D E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Abhyoday Rathore, Adv.
Niraj Gupta, Adv.

For UOI

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLeave granted.
Interim order to continue.
Hearing expedited.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master