

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2822 OF 2009

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDRAJIT GHOSH & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 29/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
IN CHAMBERS

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Sachine Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Madhur Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivpati B.Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv.

Mr. Niraj Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As a last chance, four weeks' time is granted to the  
counsel for the respondents to file their statements of case.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]  
COURT MASTER