

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2822/2009

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD. AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

INDRAJIT GHOSH AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-10-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Niraj Gupta, AOR
Ms. Anshu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Baldev Atreya, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request made on behalf of learned counsel for the
appellant(s), last opportunity is granted to make submissions.

List on 22.10.2019.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER